Atlantis The Palm, Dubai
V11
Beech Product Information
Ovens     •      Pizza     •      Tandoors     •      Bread     •      Du ck O ven s     •      C h ar  G ri l l s      •      Roti sseri es     •      Chur ra sco
Beech Ovens is recognised as World Leader in Spectacular Cooking Equipment
and we have a reputation for superior quality, reliability and innovation.
Initially part of the Beech Group, a family construction and refractory
engineering company established in Brisbane, Australia 1958, today, we are

 Supplied in two pieces to fi t through a standard doorway and be installed in •
one day
4•  year limited warranty on Oven body and 1 year limited warranty on Gas system
SPECIFICATIONS
OVEN
MODEL
INTERNAL DIAMETER
mm / inch
EXTERNAL DIAMETER
mm / inch
(incl. insulation & air gap)
HEIGHT
mm / inch
PIZZA COOKING CAPACITY
200mm / 8" 250mm / 10" 300mm / 12" 400mm / 16"
RND0900 900mm / 36” 1250mm / 50” 1730mm / 68” 70 35 25 10
RND1100 1100mm / 44” 1450mm / 57” 1730mm / 68” 90 60 30 25
RND1300 1300mm / 52” 1650mm / 65” 1730mm / 68” 120 90 70 50
RND1500 1500mm / 60” 1850mm / 73” 1730mm / 68” 160 120 90 60
RND1800 1800mm / 71” 2150mm / 85” 1730mm / 68” 210 160 120 70
rated (Europe), USA
ROUND STONE
HEARTH OVENS
O ve n s      •      P i z z a      •      Ta n d o o r s      •      B r e a d      •      D u c k  O ve n s      •      C h a r  G r i l l s      •      R o t i s s e r i e s      •      C h u r ra s c o

access panels, tools and hearths
Automatic thermostatically controlled gas systems •
 Supplied in two pieces•
4•  year limited warranty on Oven body and 1 year limited warranty on Gas system
SPECIFICATIONS
OVEN
MODEL
INTERNAL WIDTH / DIAMETER
mm / inch
EXTERNAL WIDTH / DIAMETER
mm / inch
(incl. insulation & air gap)
HEIGHT
mm / inch
CAPACITY
DCK0850 (Rectangular) 850mm / 34” 1130mm / 45” 1930mm / 76” 8
DCK0900 900mm / 36” 1250mm / 50” 1930mm / 76” 8
DCK1100 1100mm / 44” 1450mm / 57” 1930mm / 76” 10
DCK1300 1300mm / 52” 1650mm / 65” 1930mm / 76” 12
DCK1500 1500mm / 60” 1850mm / 73” 1930mm / 76” 16
DCK1800 1800mm / 71” 2150mm / 85” 1930mm / 76” 18
rated (Europe), USA
J.W. Marriott, Beijing
Shangri-La, Qingdao
Movenpick IBN Battuta Gate Dubai